
MHCP Connect to Care Program 

Substance Use Provider Overview 
Important Provider Information to Guide in Selecting a Substance Use Appointment 

 

  
Medication Assisted 
Treatment (MAT) 
  
Opioid treatment 
(heroin, morphine, 
codeine, and semi-
synthetic opioids like 
oxycodone and 
hydrocodone) 
 

 
Buprenorphine 
Therapy 
 
 
Continuation of 
buprenorphine 
therapy after 
induction in the 
field 

 
Alcohol and Other 
Drug Abuse Services 
(AODA) 
 
Alcohol and other 
opioid or non-opioid 
drug use treatment 

 
Alcohol Treatment 
Services 
 
(Not including 
other illicit drugs)  
 

 
Intensive Outpatient 
Program (IOP) 
 
(Therapy for 
substance use 
disorders and co-
occurring mental 
health disorders 
without medication) 
 

 
Stimulant Use 
Treatment 
(Contingency 
Management 
Program) 
 
(Incentivized 
recovery program for 
cocaine or other 
stimulant use 
disorder) 
 

Community Medical 
Services 

YES YES 
  

 
 

Comprehensive 
Treatment Centers 

YES YES YES YES YES 
 

 
Clean Slate 
 

YES YES YES YES  
 

Progressive 
Community Health 
Centers – Lisbon 
Ave. Health Center 

YES YES    

 

Outreach 
Community Health 
Centers 

     
 

YES 

Pamela Parker 
Community 
Outreach Clinic 

 
YES 

 

 
YES 

 

 
YES 

 

   

 
Additional 
Important 
Information  

• Adults only 
• No detox services available  

Identify in “Reason for Referral” if person is pregnant (in addition to other reasons) 



Substance Use Provider Connect to Care Contacts on Back Side → 

Substance Use Provider Connect to Care Contacts: 

**If you can’t find an appointment that works for your patient, call a clinic and we can all likely get him or her in. 

• Community Medical Services:  
o Sarah Canty; Sarah.Canty@cmsgiveshope.com; 414-885-3525 

• Comprehensive Treatment Centers:  
o Enetrea Newell; Enetrea.Newell@ctcprograms.com; 414-306-7120  

• Clean Slate:  
o Greenfield Clinic: Gineen Collins; gcollins@cleanslatecenters.com; 866-798-4669 
o Glendale Clinic: Gineen Collins; gcollins@cleanslatecenters.com; 866-798-4669 
o Backup Email: patientsupporthelp@cleanslatecenters.com  

• Outreach Community Health Centers: 
o Crystal Simpson; crystals@orchc-milw.org; 414-727-6320 Ext. 2145  
o Zoey Biami; haejinb@orchc-milw.org; 414-727-6320 Ex. 2141 

• Progressive Community Health Centers: 
o Sasha Burns, RN, MSN; Salashia.Burns@progressivechc.org; 414-935-800 Ext. 1323  

• Pamela Parker Community Outreach Clinic 
o Linda Smith, PMHNP: linda.smith@froedtert.com 
o Hannah Goldblatt: hgoldblatt@mcw.edu   
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